
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, RUN N 1449
FT FOR POB, N 150 FT, E 340.40 F
41, S ALONG R/W 150 FT, W 340.40

GREENWALD LOGAN/ARIANNA HOUSE
9876 S US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-5S-17-09245-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

15517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/07/2017 DF 1.17 16,380 0 0 16,380

STANDARD
3

221,708
1,400
16,380

239,488
47,498

191,990
HX HB 50,722

141,268
239,488

0

242,066

1420/0103 9/16/2020 WD Q I 01 206,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA Y SIKES

LOGAN GREENWALD & A

1333/1088 3/22/2017 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAD C & KATHERINE R 

CYNTHIA Y SIKES
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29075 SFR 507 12/16/2010

2021HX Base Yr

9876 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,585 145.2244 162.65 257,800 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1556

BAS 1,556 100 1,556 217,651

FOP 96 30 29 4,057

1,652 1,585 221,708

BAS= W54 S37 E16 N5 E12 N6 FOP= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8 E12 S8 E14
N26$.
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12
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

1,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 16,380


